OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Qualifier

Convention

Southwestern District, Mixed Harmony Finals, Mixed Harmony Quartet, Fort Worth, Texas, May 5, 2017

Contest: Southwestern District Mixed Harmony Quartet

Finals Sond
1 Southern Stride Drivin' Me Crazy
Come Fly With Me
2 Please Clap I've Got A Crush On You
Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah
3TWSS Heart Of My Heart Medley

After You've Gone
Down Where The South Begins
Where The Southern Roses Grow
5Jubilee Beer Barrel Polka
Old Cape Cod
Southern Stride is the Southwestern District Mixed Harmony Quartet Champion.

4 Lady and the Tramps

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Performance
Sean Smith - CSD Steve Jamison - MAD George Gipp - SUN
Ken Galloway, Jr. - EVG Jim Kahlke - EVG Bob Hodges - SWD

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Sean Smith using version 2017.05.01 at 09:26 PM on May 5, 2017

157
155
147
150
138
144
129
129
125
121

160
159
147
146
137
140
128
129
127
125

MUS PER SNG __Subt

153
150
147
145
137
138
123
125
123
124

Singing

Prev Total
934

882

834

763

745

Brandon Guyton - DIX
Rob Mance - CSD

Ava
77.8

73.5

69.5

63.6

62.1



