OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Qualifier Convention

Southwestern District, Mixed Harmony Finals, Mixed Harmony Quartet, Fort Worth, Texas, May 5, 2017

Contest: Southwestern District Mixed Harmony Quartet

Finals	Song	MUS PER SNG Subt Prev Total A	Avq
1 Southern Stride	Drivin' Me Crazy	157 160 153 934 7	77.8
	Come Fly With Me	155 159 150	
2 Please Clap	I've Got A Crush On You	147 147 147 882 7	73.5
	Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah	150 146 145	
3 TWSS	Heart Of My Heart Medley	138 137 137 834 6	9.5
	After You've Gone	144 140 138	
4 Lady and the Tramps	Down Where The South Begins	129 128 123 763 6	3.6
	Where The Southern Roses Grow	129 129 125	
5 Jubilee	Beer Barrel Polka	125 127 123 745 6	52.1
	Old Cape Cod	121 125 124	

Southern Stride is the Southwestern District Mixed Harmony Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)	
Sean Smith - CSD	
Ken Gallowav, Jr EVG	

Music
Steve Jamison - MAD
Jim Kahlke - FVG

Performance
George Gipp - SUN
Bob Hodges - SWD

Singing
Brandon Guyton - DIX
Rob Mance - CSD